Position

Mental Health Clinical Supv

Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinical Supv

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)

Mental Health Services
Manager

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Clinical Services Associate
Clinical Services Associate
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Health Education Spec (Senior)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Office Assistant IlI

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse

HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse
HSSD/Substance Abuse

Total Wages

$121,968
$120,626
$111,484
$108,747
$107,225
$104,493
$103,021
$103,010

$102,642
$102,118
$100,033
$94,715
$91,391
$90,312
$82,958
$80,604
$70,597
$65,544
$61,066
$57,612
$50,413

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,605
$11,052
$11,868
$10,297
$10,167
$12,883
$12,611

$8,728

$10,875
$11,005
$9,582
$11,999
$13,387
$9,595
$9,545
$5,991
$9,788
$4,480
$7,629
$6,671
$7,348



