Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mental Health Clinical Supv		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$121,968	\$13,605
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$120,626	\$11,052
Mental Health Clinical Supv		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$111,484	\$11,868
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$108,747	\$10,297
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$107,225	\$10,167
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$104,493	\$12,883
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$103,021	\$12,611
Mental Health Services Manager		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$103,010	\$8,728
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$102,642	\$10,875
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$102,118	\$11,005
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$100,033	\$9,582
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$94,715	\$11,999
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$91,391	\$13,387
Clinical Services Associate		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$90,312	\$9,595
Clinical Services Associate		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$82,958	\$9,545
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$80,604	\$5,991
Health Education Spec (Senior)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$70,597	\$9,788
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$65,544	\$4,480
Office Assistant III		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$61,066	\$7,629
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$57,612	\$6,671
Office Assistant II		Solano County	HSSD/Substance Abuse	\$50,413	\$7,348